
 

 

2021-22 
Revised Board Meeting Calendar 

 
 
 
 

 
JULY 

No Meetings 
 

JANUARY 
Monday, January 10, 2022 
Monday, January 24, 2022 

 
  

AUGUST 
Monday, August 16, 2021 
Monday, August 30, 2021 

FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 7, 2022 

 
  

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 20, 2021 

 
 

MARCH 
Monday, March 7, 2022 

Monday, March 21, 2022 

  
OCTOBER 

Monday, October 4, 2021 
Monday, October 18, 2021 

APRIL 
Monday, April 4, 2022 

 
 
  

NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 1, 2021 

Monday, November 15, 2021 
 

MAY 
Monday, May 2, 2022 

Monday, May 16, 2022 
 

 
  

DECEMBER 
Monday, December 13, 2021 

 

JUNE 
Monday, June 6, 2022 

Monday, June 13, 2022 
 
 
 

Board Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. 
In accordance with the Governor’s Executive Order N-29-20,  

which suspends certain requirements of the Ralph M. Brown Act,  
Board meetings will be conducted via video conference until further notice.   

 
 
 
Adopted:  March 8, 2021 
Revised:   


